Table of Contents
Magnetic Grate-Square Shape Series ...............................................................2
Magnetic Grate-Round Shape Series .................................................................4
Magnetic Drawer ......................................................................................................6
1. N style: Normal Magnetic Drawer .................................................................6
2. E style: Easy-Cleaning Drawer Magnet .......................................................7
Plate Housing Magnet ............................................................................................9
Hump Magnet ..........................................................................................................10

fragments from gravity-flow materials or material flow activated by wind in
enclosed flow lines before they reach storage bins or processing equipment.
They can be mounted in spouting lines or on the processing machines.
1. Half-Hump Magnet
This kind of Hump Magnet are developed for height restriction situation where
full Hump Magnets can not be used.
2. Hump Magnet
There are many standard models of Hump Magnets made from ceramic magnets
or rare earth magnet for customer choice.
www.kingsmagnetic.com- 10 -
Ferrite Hump Magnet Series
MODEL NO
Dimension(mm)
Weight(Kg)
A B C D E
KMFHM-120 120 150 470 170 200 15
KMFHM-150 150 178 750 250 220 37
KMFHM-200 200 178 750 300 220 49
KMFHM-250 250 178 750 350 220 61
KMFHM-300 300 178 750 400 220 73
KMFHM-350 350 200 1110 450 300 141
KMFHM-400 400 200 1110 500 300 161
KMFHM-450 450 200 1110 550 300 181
KMFHM-500 500 200 1110 600 300 201
NdFeB Hump Magnet Series
MODEL NO
Dimension(mm)
Weight(Kg)
B A C E D
KMNHM-120 150 120 470 170 200 14
KMNHM-150 178 150 750 250 220 33
KMNHM-200 178 200 750 300 220 44
KMNHM-250 178 250 750 350 220 55
KMNHM-300 178 300 750 400 220 66
KMNHM-350 200 350 1110 450 300 128
KMNHM-400 200 400 1110 500 300 146
KMNHM-450 200 450 1110 550 300 164
KMNHM-500 200 500 1110 600 300 182
www.kingsmagnetic.com- 11 -
Magnetic Liquid Trap
Magnetic Liquid Traps or Magnetic Liquid Filters are ferrous contamination from
liquid with different viscosity level. They preserve product purity by removing

4. Connection can be through ferrule, bolt plate, flange or uneven head, etc
5. Stainless steel 304 or 316L is available for shell material.
6.Properly designed magnetic configuration ensures maximum magnetic effect
without impeding liquid flow.
7. Pressure design or other special requirement can be custom made.
1. N Style Magnetic Liquid Trap
Magnetic Strength: Up to the highest 12,000GS (1.2T)
MODEL NO Dimension(mm) No. of rods Weight(Kg)
φA φB C D
KMFL150/25 159 32 167 300 5 12
KMFL150/32 159 38 167 300 5 17
www.kingsmagnetic.com- 12 -
KMFL150/40 159 45 167 300 5 18
KMFL150/50 159 57 167 300 5 21
KMFL150/65 159 76 167 300 5 23
KMFL200/50 200 57 206 350 7 27
KMFL200/65 200 76 206 350 7 29
KMFL200/80 200 89 206 350 7 30
KMFL200/100 200 108 228 400 7 33
KMFL250/80 250 89 250 400 9 40
KMFL250/100 250 108 250 400 9 42
KMFL250/125 250 138 250 400 9 44
KMFL150/150 250 159 300 450 9 50
KMFL300/125 300 138 300 450 9 58
KMFL300/150 300 159 300 450 9 62
KMFL300/200 300 219 346 500 9 72
2. Easy-Clean Magnetic Liquid Trap
Magnetic strength: The highest is 8000GS (0.8T)
Specification: Size same as N style.
3. Insulation Style Magnetic Liquid Trap
Insulation Style Liquid Traps or Filters have a jacket filled with hot water or oil
that keep liquid warm enough when It pass through the traps. Ideal choice for
chocolate, syrups, jams and sauces to removing ferrous contamination.
www.kingsmagnetic.com- 13 -
MODEL NO Dimension(mm) No. of rods Weight(Kg)
φA φE φB C D
KMFLD125/25 125 168 32 185 300 5 21
KMFLD125/32 125 168 38 185 300 5 22
KMFLD125/40 125 168 45 185 300 5 23
KMFLD125/50 125 168 57 185 300 5 24
KMFLD125/65 125 168 76 185 300 5 25
KMFLD160/50 160 219 57 220 360 7 32.5
KMFLD160/65 160 219 76 220 360 7 34
KMFLD160/80 160 219 89 220 360 7 36
KMFLD160/100 160 219 108 220 360 7 37.5
4. Magnetic Liquid With Clamp Connection
MODEL NO Dimension(mm) No. of rods
A B C D E L H
KM-S15-25 1.5S 35.7 4.5S 130 114 330 240 5